
Board Members
Position Name Institution Office Phone E-mail

President Alicia Smith Metro Technology Center (405) 595-4437 alicia.smith@metrotech.edu

President Elect Becky Isaacs East Central University (580) 559-5243 bisaacs@ecok.edu

Past President Karen Jeffers Tulsa Community College (918) 595-7362 karen.jeffers@tulsacc.edu

Secretary Laura Coponiti Univeristy of Science and Arts (405) 574-1350 lcoponiti@usao.edu

Treasurer Melinda Simpson Mid-America Technology (405) 449-3391 ext 241 msimpson@matech.edu

Treasurer Elect Traci Franks Murray State College (580) 387-7222 tfranks@mscok.edu

Delegate at Large (1 year term) Ashlee Sneary Northwest Technology Center (580) 327-0344 asneary@nwtech.edu

Delegate at Large (2 year term) Jason Marrujo Community Care College (918) 610-0027 jmarrujo@communitycarecollege.edu

Committee Chairs
Position Name Institution Office Phone E-mail

Advisory (President-Elect) Becky Isaacs East Central University (580) 559-5243 bisaacs@ecok.edu

Membership (Treasurer-Elect) Traci Franks Murray State College (580) 387-7222 tfranks@mscok.edu

Electronic Initiatives Mendy Schmerer University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center (405) 271-2118 mendy-schmerer@ouhsc.edu

Finance Dustin Davidson Great Plains Technology Center (580) 250-5534 ddavidson@greatplains.edu

Legislative Jonna Raney Oklahoma Baptist University (405) 585-5024 jonna.raney@okbu.edu

Long-Range Planning Andrew Hammontree Francis Tuttle Technology Center (405) 717-4336 Ahammontree@francistuttle.edu

Historian Mendy Schmerer University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center (405) 271-2118 mendy-schmerer@ouhsc.edu

Training Audra Main Moore Norman Technology Center (405) 801-5046 audra.main@mntc.edu

Conference Lori Boyd Oklahoma State University (405) 744-8730 lori.boyd@okstate.edu

Program Chair Melanie Rinehart Seminole State College (405) 382-9717 m.rinehart@sscok.edu

Program Chair AV Dustin Davidson Great Plains Technology Center (580) 250-5534 ddavidson@greatplains.edu

Local Arrangements Lori Deardorff Rogers State University (918) 343-7573 ldeardorff@rsu.edu

Entertainment Jason Marrujo Community Care College (918) 610-0027 jmarrujo@communitycarecollege.edu

Corporate Relations Michelle Enriquez Citizens Bank (512) 514-5423 mariemichelle.enriquez@citizensbank.com

Nominations/Elections (Past-President) Karen Jeffers Tulsa Community College (918) 595-7362 karen.jeffers@tulsacc.edu

Site Selection Karen Jeffers Tulsa Community College (918) 595-7362 karen.jeffers@tulsacc.edu
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